Application Examples
For deliveryFor pushing operations
Lube-retainer
Retains grease oil film
Scraper
Protects the motor
Aluminum cover
Grease

type
6
How to Order
e Motor type
Symbol Type
Size Compatible controller/
driver25 32/40
Nil Step motor
(Servo/24 VDC)
V V
LECP6
LECP1
LECPA
LECPMJ
JXCE1
JXC91
JXCP1
JXCD1
JXCL1
A Servo motor
(24 VDC)
V — LECA6
6N
CD17T
!0
1
!1 !2
LECm Series
JXCm Series
o Actuator cable type/length
Robotic cable � [m]
R1 1.5 RA 10*5
R3 3 RB 15*5
R5 5 RC 20*5
R8 8*5
For details on controllers, refer to page 9.
q w e r t y u i o Made to order:
Dust-tight/
Water-jet-proof
*  For auto switches, refer to page 14.
*  “-X7” is not added to an actuator model with a controller/driver part number suffix.
Example) “LEY25DB-100” for the LEY25DB-100BMU-P16NID-X7
i Mounting*2
Symbol Type
Motor mounting position
In-line
Nil Ends tapped/
Body bottom tapped*3 V
F Rod flange*3 V
u Rod end thread
Nil Rod end female thread
M Rod end male thread
(1 rod end nut is included.)
q Size
25
32/40
w Motor mounting position
D In-line
r Lead [mm]
Symbol LEY25 LEY32/40
A 12 16
B 6 8
C 3 4
y Motor option
Nil Without option
B With lock
X7LEY 25 D B 50 R1
*  �For details, refer to the applicable stroke table
below.
t Stroke [mm]
30 30
to to
500 500